
河野　千代 （ えびのこ ）

田中　聡美 （ カジヤテニス ） 河野・田中

小池　陽子 （ なでしこ ） 82

上沼　洋子 （ なでしこ ） 小池・上沼

百瀬　幸江 （ ラブリーパンダ ） 80 河野・田中

上原　一美 （ ウィニング ） 84

山本　厚子 （ アーモンド ）

山田　祐子 （ アーモンド ） 宮尾・杉森

宮尾　純子 （ えびのこ ） 86

杉森　真砂 （ ラブリーパンダ ）

高見澤　妙美 （ えびのこ ）

栗原　かおり （ Ｒｅｄ　Ｂｅａｎｓ ） 高見澤・栗原

池上　美鈴 （ すがの台T,C ） 85

降幡　真美 （ Cotton Pearl ） 池上・降幡

瀬戸　久子 （ チームヒーロー ） 85 高見澤・栗原

三澤　千加子 （ Ｍ、Ｍ、クラブ ） 82

村沢　恵美 （ トライアングル ）

橋本　直美 （ アーモンド ） 鰐川・中澤

鰐川　富貴子 （ キャンディー ） 86

中澤　礼子 （ アーモンド ）

森下　恭子 （ ウィニング ）

野溝　由紀子 （ なでしこ ） 森下・野溝

村田　礼子 （ Cotton Pearl ） 81

足助　久美子 （ Cotton Pearl ） 森下・野溝

梅山　真紀子 （ ルピナス ） 85

清水　真理子 （ ルピナス ） 安楽・上原

安楽　すみ子 （ Ｒｅｄ　Ｂｅａｎｓ ） 81

上原　あかね （ どりーむCOME ）

中澤　裕子 （ Ｒｅｄ　Ｂｅａｎｓ ）

吉野　由香 （ チームしろうま ） 林・金井

林　志麻江 （ どりーむCOME ） 81

金井　佳枝 （ どりーむCOME ） 林・金井

澤本　咲幸 （ トライアングル ） 84

今野　みゆき （ ウィニング ） 小嶋・矢ケ崎

小嶋　牧子 （ Ｒｅｄ　Ｂｅａｎｓ ） 83

矢ヶ崎　恵子 （ どりーむCOME ）
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浅間予選　５５歳以上の部

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

4

2

3

4

1

2

3

浅C

浅D

浅A

浅B

浅C

浅D


